
Jr Tball Coach Phone # Email address
Angels Anne Foam 416-420-4149 annefoam88@gmail.com
Astros Larissa Babiarz 416-728-6557 larissa.babiarz@tcdsb.org
Blue Jays Jason Pryszlak 416-452-8791 jason.pryszlak@canadapost.ca
Cubs Nick Munson 416-890-5804 nmunson@gmail.com
Dodgers Eduardo Delfino 647-704-5821 eduardodelfino1588@gmail.com
Giants Kyle Gouveia 647-227-6245 kyle@belfastrestoration.com
Rangers Deklon Roberts 416-999-6090 Deklonroberts@gmail.com
Tigers Brandon Kaschak 437-328-9000 bkaschak@bobcattoronto.com

Sr Tball Coach Phone # Email address
Angels Leandro Ibazeta 647-774-3924 soccerdad8181@gmail.com
Astros Chris Fiore 416-388-0445 chrisfiore83@hotmail.com
Blue Jays Rob Venditello 647-242-9150 rob_venditello@live.com
Cubs Kyle Scharf 416-407-2614 mkscharf@outlook.com
Dodgers Chris Newman 647-923-5736 cnewman2000@hotmail.com
Giants Cody Persaud 647 278 3658 codypersaud@gmail.com
Mets Carlos Canejo 416-312-5119 ccanejo@gmail.com
Rangers Walter Costa 905-599-3558 waltercosta12@yahoo.com
Red Sox Ryan Klimke 647-688-2736 ryan_klimke@hotmail.com
Royals Justine Latremouille 647-676-4871 justlatremouille@gmail.com
Tigers Adam Singer 416-294-9170 adamphilipsinger@gmail.com
Yankees Mike Nardi 905-379-2595 flyguy188@yahoo.ca

Rookie Ball Coach Phone # Email address
Angels Andrew Ruszczak 416-996-7692 arhomesales@gmail.com
Astros Adam Patola 647-333-2326 adam.patola@gmail.com
Blue Jays Sachin Persaud 416-856-8724 sachinpersaud@gmail.com
Cubs Derrick Ho 416-832-4595 derrick.ho@gmail.com
Dodgers Angela Economopoulos 416-894-4460 angeladecono@gmail.com
Giants Jason Dedels 416-990-7145 k.j.dedels@gmail.com
Rangers Brandon DaCosta 416-970-4465 brandon_d87@live.com
Red Sox Mike McDonald 416-662-5490 mike_mcdonald89@hotmail.com
Tigers Matthew McClure 416-746-8077 thematthewmcclure@gmail.com
Yankees Justin Rigney 416-312-8044 justinrigney1@gmail.com
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TYKE Coach Phone # Email address
Blue Jays Scott Benzie 647-233-2369 swbenzie@gmail.com
Cubs Charles Quenneville 647-291-2254 cquenneville@platforminsurance.com

Dodgers Amy Dano 905-599-9812 amy.elizabeth.dano@Gmail.com
Giants Darren Croghan 647-982-7802 darrenjcroghan@gmail.com
Rangers Matthew Hornak 416-702-6408 matthew.hornak@cn.ca
Red Sox Ryan Pagulayah 647-402-5020 ryan.pagulayan@gmail.com
Tigers Matthew Bowler 647-687-9944 mj.bowler22@gmail.com
Yankees Cory Hageman 647-215-6496 coryhageman84@gmail.com
   
PeeWee Coach Phone # Email address
Blue Jays Dan Oughton 416-592-0357 dan@oughton.me
Red Sox James Lambie 647-262-9950 je_lambie@live.com
Tigers Rob Venditello 647-242-9150 rob_venditello@LIVE.COM
Yankees Mike Trigiani 416-988-7062 mtrig75@gmail.com

Bantam Coach Phone # Email address
Majors Red Jeff Rinne 416-268-4584 jeffrinne@hotmail.com
Majors Navy Jason Stacey 647-444-9062 Jvstacey@rogers.com
Majors White Cassandra George 416-579-4739 soladae@hotmail.com

Midget Coach Phone # Email address
Majors Navy Shawn Smith 647-927-3898 smithconditioning@hotmail.com
Majors Red Karan Arora 647-518-8077 arora_2555@hotmail.com

Softball Coach Phone # Email address
U9-007 Tina Bishop 416-543-1248 Bishoptina@msn.com
U9-008 Kassaundra Virgilio 647-462-0028 kass.virgilio@gmail.com
U9-009 Tyla Raso 647-502-6474 tylaraso@hotmail.com
U11-106 Pat McKernan 416-278-3016 mckernan.patrick@gmail.com
U11-107 David Haick 905-580-092 parkersoakville@gmail.com
U13-207 Steve Finan 416-891-4311 steve_finan@hotmail.com
U15-306 Paul Petkovski 647-280-1012 pavlethegreat@gmail.com
U18-403 Steve Finan 416-891-4311 steve_finan@hotmail.com
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